
Boys B 1m, Final

Tuesday, June 28, 2016

European Junior Diving Championship
Kantrida

Rijeka

Detailed Result

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

6.5.1.0

Leonard Bastian (2001) -- Germany  1

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5   22.0 52.80 246.40  Povratni salto i pol 1

105B 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0   23.5 61.10 307.50  2½ salta naprijed 1

5134D 1 2.6 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0   23.5 61.10 368.60  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 1

305C 1 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5   23.0 69.00 437.60  Uzvratna 2½ salta 1

Average award: Best award: 7.807.6510.6Total DD:

Nikita Kryvopyshyn (2001) -- Ukraine  2

105B 1 2.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5   22.0 57.20 238.50  2½ salta naprijed 2

203B 1 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5   20.0 46.00 284.50  Salto i pol natrag 2

5233D 1 2.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0   20.0 50.00 334.50  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 2

405C 1 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5   17.0 52.70 387.20  Povratna 2½ salta 2

Average award: Best award: 7.206.5710.5Total DD:

Dmitrii Belov (2001) -- Russia  3

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 220.70  Povratni salto i pol 4

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   20.5 53.30 274.00  2½ salta naprijed 4

305C 1 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   20.0 60.00 334.00  Uzvratna 2½ salta 3

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   19.5 50.70 384.70  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 3

Average award: Best award: 6.906.6810.6Total DD:

Grigory Ivanov (2001) -- Russia  4

403B 1 2.4 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5   21.0 50.40 233.25  Povratni salto i pol 3

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 46.80 280.05  2½ salta naprijed 3

305C 1 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5   10.5 31.50 311.55  Uzvratna 2½ salta 5

5134D 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 54.60 366.15  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 4

Average award: Best award: 7.005.9010.6Total DD:

Illia Trushyn (2001) -- Ukraine  5

105B 1 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 219.35  2½ salta naprijed 5

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0   19.0 43.70 263.05  Salto i pol natrag 6

303B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 313.45  Uzvratni salto i pol 4

405C 1 3.1 4.5 4.0 5.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 41.85 355.30  Povratna 2½ salta 5

Average award: Best award: 7.006.0710.4Total DD:

Adrian Abadia (2002) -- Spain  6

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0   23.0 55.20 214.15  Povratni salto i pol 8

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 44.20 258.35  2½ salta naprijed 7

203B 1 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.0 41.40 299.75  Salto i pol natrag 7

303B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0   21.5 51.60 351.35  Uzvratni salto i pol 6

Average award: Best award: 7.606.609.7Total DD:

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Alfie Brown (2002) -- Great Britain  7

403B 1 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0   21.0 50.40 218.55  Povratni salto i pol 6

203B 1 2.3 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0   17.0 39.10 257.65  Salto i pol natrag 9

303B 1 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   17.5 42.00 299.65  Uzvratni salto i pol 8

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   16.5 42.90 342.55  2½ salta naprijed 7

Average award: Best award: 6.906.009.7Total DD:

Davide Baraldi (2001) -- Italy  8

5233D 1 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0   21.5 53.75 196.90  Salto i pol natrag s 1½ vijkom 12

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0   20.0 52.00 248.90  2½ salta naprijed 11

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5   22.5 54.00 302.90  Povratni salto i pol 6

203B 1 2.3 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   16.0 36.80 339.70  Salto i pol natrag 8

Average award: Best award: 7.606.739.8Total DD:

Aidan Heslop (2002) -- Great Britain  9

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0   18.5 44.40 206.70  Povratni salto i pol 11

203B 1 2.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5   13.5 31.05 237.75  Salto i pol natrag 12

105B 1 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   17.0 44.20 281.95  2½ salta naprijed 11

5134D 1 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 50.70 332.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 9

Average award: Best award: 6.405.729.9Total DD:

Victor Perez (2001) -- Spain  10

105B 1 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   17.0 44.20 210.75  2½ salta naprijed 10

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   18.0 41.40 252.15  Salto i pol natrag 10

5134D 1 2.6 4.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.5   12.5 32.50 284.65  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 10

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   19.5 46.80 331.45  Povratni salto i pol 10

Average award: Best award: 6.505.609.9Total DD:

Karl Schoene (2001) -- Germany  11

403B 1 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0   21.0 50.40 217.10  Povratni salto i pol 7

105B 1 2.6 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0   19.5 50.70 267.80  2½ salta naprijed 5

305C 1 3.0 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0   9.0 27.00 294.80  Uzvratna 2½ salta 9

5134D 1 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5   11.0 28.60 323.40  Salto i pol naprijed s 2 vijka 11

Average award: Best award: 7.005.0510.6Total DD:

Bruno Puczko-Szymanski (2001) -- Poland  12

403B 1 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5   20.5 49.20 213.10  Povratni salto i pol 9

203B 1 2.3 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   19.5 44.85 257.95  Salto i pol natrag 8

305C 1 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0   0.0 0.00 257.95 1Uzvratna 2½ salta 12

105B 1 2.6 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5   15.5 40.30 298.25  2½ salta naprijed 12

Average award: Best award: 6.804.6310.3Total DD:

Referee:    
   Ildiko Kelemen -- Hungary
Judges:
   1.  Paul Pachernegg -- Austria
   2.  Thomas Bimis -- Greece
   3.  Daniel  Azorin -- France
   4.  Ale Pikturniene -- Lithuania
   5.  Irakli Bartiaia -- Georgia

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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